
64

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

No721̃740

No741̃760

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

He is in the third grade of elementary school.

He gradually improved his English skills by practicing every day.

She graduated from university with honors.

He graduated from Harvard last year.

Her graduation ceremony will be held next month.

I visit my grandparents every summer.

The new policy has greatly improved our working conditions.

She went to the grocery store to buy some vegetables.

The ground was covered with snow after the heavy snowfall.

Many trees grow in this area.

He grew up to be a famous scientist.

A security guard checked our bags at the entrance.

Can you guess how old she is?

We have a special guest joining our event today.

The hotel can accommodate up to 200 guests.

The tour guide explained the history of the ancient ruins.

It’s important to develop good study habits.

You had better take an umbrella because it might rain.

Please hand in your report by tomorrow.

She knows how to handle difficult situations.

彼は小学校3年生だ。
彼は毎日練習することで、徐々に英語のスキルを向上させた。
彼女は優秀な成績で大学を卒業した。
彼は昨年ハーバード大学を卒業した。
彼女の卒業式は来月行われる。
私は毎年夏に祖父母を訪れる。
新しい方針により、私たちの労働環境は大きく改善された。
彼女は野菜を買いに食料品店へ行った。
大雪の後、地面は雪で覆われていた。
この地域には多くの木が生えている。
彼は成長して有名な科学者になった。
警備員が入り口で私たちのカバンをチェックした。
彼女が何歳か当てられますか？
今日は特別なゲストが私たちのイベントに参加する。
そのホテルは最大200人の宿泊客を収容できる。
ツアーガイドが古代遺跡の歴史を説明した。
良い勉強習慣を身につけることは大切だ。
雨が降るかもしれないので、傘を持って行ったほうがいい。
明日までにレポートを提出してください。
彼女は困難な状況をうまく対処する方法を知っている。

He is a handsome actor who appears in many movies.

He hung his coat on the hook near the door.

She hung up the phone without saying goodbye.

Nobody knows what will happen in the future.

I happened to meet my old friend at the station.

The exam was very hard, but I managed to pass.

She has worked hard to achieve her goals.

I hardly ever watch TV these days.

Smoking can cause serious harm to your health.

Eating too much junk food is harmful to your body.

People of different cultures can live in harmony if they respect each other.

Farmers are busy during the harvest season.

I have a lot in common with my best friend.

Do you have any particular job in mind?

I have a sore throat, so I need to drink some warm tea.

Only a few people have access to this confidential document.

This problem has nothing to do with me.

His research has something to do with artificial intelligence.

I have trouble understanding fast-spoken English.

We are heading for the mountains for a weekend trip.

彼は多くの映画に出演しているハンサムな俳優だ。
彼はドアの近くのフックにコートを掛けた。
彼女はさよならも言わずに電話を切った。
未来に何が起こるかは誰にもわからない。
私は偶然、駅で昔の友人に会った。
試験はとても難しかったが、何とか合格した。
彼女は目標を達成するために一生懸命働いてきた。
私は最近、ほとんどテレビを見ない。
喫煙は健康に深刻な害を及ぼす可能性がある。
ジャンクフードを食べ過ぎることは体に有害だ。
異なる文化の人々は、お互いを尊重すれば調和して共存できる。
農家の人々は収穫の時期に忙しくなる。
私は親友と多くの共通点がある。
何か特定の仕事を考えていますか？
喉が痛いので、温かいお茶を飲む必要がある。
この機密文書にアクセスできるのはごくわずかな人だけだ。
この問題は私とは全く関係がない。
彼の研究は人工知能に関係がある。
私は速く話される英語を理解するのに苦労している。
私たちは週末旅行のために山へ向かっている。


