

スコア / 20



721	He is in the third grade of elementary school.	彼は小学校3年生だ。
722	He gradually improved his English skills by practicing every day.	彼は毎日練習することで、徐々に英語のスキルを向上させた。
723	She graduated from university with honors.	彼女は優秀な成績で大学を卒業した。
724	He graduated from Harvard last year.	彼は昨年ハーバード大学を卒業した。
725	Her graduation ceremony will be held next month.	彼女の卒業式は来月行われる。
726	I visit my grandparents every summer.	私は毎年夏に祖父母を訪れる。
727	The new policy has greatly improved our working conditions.	新しい方針により、私たちの労働環境は大きく改善された。
728	She went to the grocery store to buy some vegetables.	彼女は野菜を買いに食料品店へ行った。
729	The ground was covered with snow after the heavy snowfall.	大雪の後、地面は雪で覆われていた。
730	Many trees grow in this area.	この地域には多くの木が生えている。
731	He grew up to be a famous scientist.	彼は成長して有名な科学者になった。
732	A security guard checked our bags at the entrance.	警備員が入り口で私たちのカバンをチェックした。
732 733	A security guard checked our bags at the entrance.  Can you guess how old she is?	警備員が入り口で私たちのカバンをチェックした。 彼女が何歳か当てられますか?
733	Can you guess how old she is?	彼女が何歳か当てられますか?
733 734	Can you guess how old she is?  We have a special guest joining our event today.	彼女が何歳か当てられますか? 今日は特別なゲストが私たちのイベントに参加する。
733 734 735	Can you guess how old she is?  We have a special guest joining our event today.  The hotel can accommodate up to 200 guests.	彼女が何歳か当てられますか? 今日は特別なゲストが私たちのイベントに参加する。 そのホテルは最大 200 人の宿泊客を収容できる。
733 734 735 736	Can you guess how old she is?  We have a special guest joining our event today.  The hotel can accommodate up to 200 guests.  The tour guide explained the history of the ancient ruins.	彼女が何歳か当てられますか? 今日は特別なゲストが私たちのイベントに参加する。 そのホテルは最大 200 人の宿泊客を収容できる。 ツアーガイドが古代遺跡の歴史を説明した。
733 734 735 736 737	Can you guess how old she is?  We have a special guest joining our event today.  The hotel can accommodate up to 200 guests.  The tour guide explained the history of the ancient ruins.  It's important to develop good study habits.	彼女が何歳か当てられますか? 今日は特別なゲストが私たちのイベントに参加する。 そのホテルは最大 200 人の宿泊客を収容できる。 ツアーガイドが古代遺跡の歴史を説明した。 良い勉強習慣を身につけることは大切だ。
733 734 735 736 737 738	Can you guess how old she is?  We have a special guest joining our event today.  The hotel can accommodate up to 200 guests.  The tour guide explained the history of the ancient ruins.  It's important to develop good study habits.  You had better take an umbrella because it might rain.	彼女が何歳か当てられますか? 今日は特別なゲストが私たちのイベントに参加する。 そのホテルは最大 200 人の宿泊客を収容できる。 ツアーガイドが古代遺跡の歴史を説明した。 良い勉強習慣を身につけることは大切だ。 雨が降るかもしれないので、傘を持って行ったほうがいい。

1	Œ	Ñ.	Ĺ.
(	1	ű.	)
g	3	-	1
ť,	1	d	1
Я		2.0	

## No741~760

スコア / 20



741	He is a handsome actor who appears in many movies.	彼は多くの映画に出演しているハンサムな俳優だ。
742	He hung his coat on the hook near the door.	彼はドアの近くのフックにコートを掛けた。
743	She hung up the phone without saying goodbye.	彼女はさよならも言わずに電話を切った。
744	Nobody knows what will happen in the future.	未来に何が起こるかは誰にもわからない。
745	I happened to meet my old friend at the station.	私は偶然、駅で昔の友人に会った。
746	The exam was very hard, but I managed to pass.	試験はとても難しかったが、何とか合格した。
747	She has worked hard to achieve her goals.	彼女は目標を達成するために一生懸命働いてきた。
748	I hardly ever watch TV these days.	私は最近、ほとんどテレビを見ない。
749	Smoking can cause serious harm to your health.	喫煙は健康に深刻な害を及ぼす可能性がある。
750	Eating too much junk food is harmful to your body.	ジャンクフードを食べ過ぎることは体に有害だ。
751	People of different cultures can live in harmony if they respect each other.	異なる文化の人々は、お互いを尊重すれば調和して共存できる。
752	Farmers are busy during the harvest season.	農家の人々は収穫の時期に忙しくなる。
753	I have a lot in common with my best friend.	私は親友と多くの共通点がある。
754	Do you have any particular job in mind?	何か特定の仕事を考えていますか?
755	I have a sore throat, so I need to drink some warm tea.	喉が痛いので、温かいお茶を飲む必要がある。
756	Only a few people have access to this confidential document.	この機密文書にアクセスできるのはごくわずかな人だけだ。
756 757	Only a few people have access to this confidential document.  This problem has nothing to do with me.	この機密文書にアクセスできるのはごくわすかな人だけだ。 この問題は私とは全く関係がない。
757	This problem has nothing to do with me.	この問題は私とは全く関係がない。
757 758	This problem has nothing to do with me.  His research has something to do with artificial intelligence.	この問題は私とは全く関係がない。 彼の研究は人工知能に関係がある。